Technical Data 10339
Effective July 2020
Supersedes November 2017
XL60 Supercapacitors
Cylindrical cells
Description
Eaton supercapacitors are unique, ultra-high
capacitance devices utilizing electric double

(W)
Pulse
current5
(A)
Continuous
current6
(A)
Typical
thermal
resistance7
Rth (°C/W)
Short
circuit
current8
(A)
3000 XL60-2R7308W-R 2.70 0.23 5.0 3.0 7,900 2,400 143 3.2 11,700
3000 XL60-2R7308T-R 2.70 0.23 5.0 3.0 7,900 2,400 143 3.2 11,700
3400 XL60-2R9348W-R 2.85 0.23 8.0 3.8 8,800 2,700 143 3.2 12,400
3400 XL60-2R9348T-R 2.85 0.23 8.0 3.8 8,800 2,700 143 3.2 12,400
3000 XL60-3R0308W-R 3.00 0.23 7.0 3.8 9,700 2,400 143 3.2 13,000
3000 XL60-3R0308T-R 3.00 0.23 7.0 3.8 9,700 2,400 143 3.2 13,000
Performance
Parameter
Capacitance change
(% of initial value)